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4. kolo liga AZB star3i Ziaci+KP CAS STU P. Gleska BA 24.06.2015
(25.06.2015 16:03:45)

60 m starsi Ziaci
1 Olsovsky Antonio 011214 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 8,18 11
2 Fritzman Frantisek 000922 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 8,51 9
3 Federi¢ Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,87 8
4 Rumanovic¢ Martin 000825 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,07 7
5 Lappy Viktor 03 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,64 6
6 Adamek Alex 020522 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 9,71 5
Hrdlicka Samuel 040612 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Kubovi¢ Roland 070223 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava NF
W +0,9 m/s
150 m starsi Ziaci
1 Olsovsky Antonio 011214 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 20,08 11
2 Fritzman FrantisSek 000922 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 20,87 9
3 Federic¢ Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 21,38 8
4 Beladic¢ Samuel 020130 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 21,79 7
5 Adamek Alex 020522 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 24,40 6
6 Drobny Jakub 030407 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 24,47 5
7 Fronc Juraj 031008 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 26,44 4
Patzelt Marek 000617 AK Slavia UK Bratislava NF
150 m 1.beh starsi Ziaci
1 Fritzman FrantisSek 000922 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 20,87
2 Federic¢ Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 21,38
3 Beladié¢ Samuel 020130 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 21,79
4 Drobny Jakub 030407 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 24,47
Patzelt Marek 000617 AK Slavia UK Bratislava NF
W +0,6 m/s
150 m 2.beh starsi Ziaci
1 O0Olsovsky Antonio 011214 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 20,08
2 Adamek Alex 020522 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 24,40
3  Fronc Juraj 031008 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 26,44
W +1,0 m/s
300 m starsi zZiaci
1 Patzelt Marek 000617 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 46,40 11
2 Drobny Jakub 030407 AO TJ Slévia STU Bratislava 53,71 9
3 Urban Matej 011223 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 53,89 8
4 Fronc Juraj 031008 AO TJ Slévia STU Bratislava 56,05 7
Kubovi¢ Roland 070223 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Kukurugya Simon 041214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Bugar Andrej 040214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP
Filo Jakub 001112 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
300 m 1.beh starsi Ziaci
1 Patzelt Marek 000617 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 46,40
2 Fronc Juraj 031008 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 56,05
Kubovié Roland 070223 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Kukurugya Simon 041214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Filo Jakub 001112 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
300 m 2.beh starsi Ziaci
1 Drobny Jakub 030407 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 53,71

2 Urban Matej 011223 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 53,89
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Bugdr Andrej

800 m
1 Schenk Jakub
Drobny Peter

1500 m
1 Mic¢ik Martin

100 m prek.
1 Bujna Lubomir

W +1,9 m/s

dialka

1 O0lsinsky Antonio
Federic Filip
Bujna Lubomir
Beladi¢ Samuel
Cupka Jakub
Stefan Oliver
Hrdlicka Samuel

o) U W DN

0Olsinsky Antonio
Federic¢ Filip
Bujna Tubomir
Beladi¢ Samuel
Cupka Jakub
Stefan Oliver
Hrdlic¢ka Samuel

Ska

1 Bujna TLubomir

2 Mic¢ik Martin

3 Rumanovié¢ Martin

vy

Bujna Tiubomir
Mic¢ik Martin
Rumanovi¢ Martin

gula-4kg

1 Filo Jakub
Stefan Oliver
Adamek Alex
Balatoni Jakub
Schenk Michal
Fritzman Frantis
Drobny Peter
Schenk Jakub

~ oUW

osStep-600gr

Filo Jakub
Stefan Oliver
Balatoni Jakub
Adamek Alex
Fritzman Frantis
Schenk Michal
Schenk Jakub

[

o U b W N

60 m

040214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
starsi Ziaci
000901 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:23,
020731 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
starsi Ziaci
000918 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 5:33,
starsi Ziaci
021012 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 17,8
starsi Ziaci
011214 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 506
040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 453
021012 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 425
020130 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 412
011121 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 392
030928 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 367
040612 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 0
488/-1,2 470/+1,9 X 501/+0,7 506/+40,3
X 427/+0,1 X 314/41, 9 x
425/+1,0 418/+1,4 X 387/+0,2 380/+40,1
398/-0,4 410/+1,4 402/40,4 412/+0,7 X
384/-0,8 392/+0,9 379/+0,6 373/+0,7 351/+0,6
340/-1,0 341/42,3 359/40,4 367/40,5 329/+42,7
% _
starsi Ziaci
021012 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 144
000918 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 115
000825 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 115
115 120 125 130 135 140 144 148
- - o o o o X0 XXX
(@] XXX
XO XXX
starsi Ziaci
001112 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 8,4
030928 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 6,6
020522 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 6,1
030125 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 5,3
04 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 5,0
ek 000922 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 4,3
020731 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 4,2
000901 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
starsi Ziaci
001112 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 28,1
030928 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 22,0
030125 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 17,4
020522 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 16,7
ek 000922 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 13,7
04 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,4
000901 KIS KRYHA Bratislava

starSie Ziacky

217

NP
87 11
NF
27 11
6 11
11
9
8
7
6
5
469/+0,9
453/+0,5
379/+0,6
383/+1,3
b4
326/+0,6
11
9
8
7 11
5 9
2 8
9 7
4 6
2 5
8 4
NM
9 11
5 9
0 8
5 7
0 6
1 5
NP

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB

SB

SB
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Smigovd Katarina
Zadkovskd Dagmar
Hatinova Kléara
Duskova Elena
Jalkéczyova Sylvia
Jajcayova Gréta
Jexova Sabina
Potockd Ela

Rumanovicova Terézia

AntoSova Zuzana
Draxlerova Sofia
Zedekova Adriana
Basarova Katarina
Vojtkova Ela
Gregorovéa Denisa
Launerova Lucia
Kac¢irova Lucie
Simekova Natalia
Psotkova Michaela
Rumanovic¢ Martin
Stachovéa Sofia
BankoSova Barbora
Libic¢ova Lea
Froncova Silvia

1.beh

Smigovd Katarina
Zaskovskd Dagmar
Jalkéczyova Sylvia
Jajcayova Gréta
Potockd Ela
BankoSova Barbora
Simekova Natdlia
Libicovéa Lea

6 m/s

2 .beh
Jexova Sabina

Rumanovicova Terézia

Zedekova Adriana
Basdrova Katarina
Gregorova Denisa
Launerova Lucia
Froncova Silvia
Stachovéa Sofia

3 m/s

3.beh

Hatinova Kléara
Duskova Elena
AntoSova Zuzana
Draxlerova Sofia
Vojtkova Ela
Ka¢irova Lucie
Rumanovic¢ Martin
Psotkovad Michaela

W -0,4 m/s

000717
010605
000619
010725
010302
021023
021011
031111
030219
051128
020824
030719
040718
020817
040208
030809
040605
001009
001120
000825
041214
050109
030827
060214

starsie Ziacky

000717
010605
010302
021023
031111
050109
001009
030827

starSie Ziacky

021011
030219
030719
040718
040208
030809
060214
041214

starsie ziacky

000619
010725
051128
020824
020817
040605
000825
001120

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO

TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AK
AO
AK
AO
AO
AO

AO
AK
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AO

AO

TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU

Inter-SC Bratislava

TJ Slavia

STU Bratislava

Inter-SC Bratislava

TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

TJ Slavia
Slavia UK
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

TJ Sléavia

STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava

STU Bratislava
Bratislava

STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava

STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO
AO
AO
AO
AK

TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava
STU Bratislava

Inter-SC Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO
AO
AO
AO
AO
AK

TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia
TJ Slavia

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

STU
STU
STU
STU
STU

Inter-SC Bratislava

8,41
8,82
8,82
8,98
9,12
9,24
9,58
9,71
9,96
10,04
10,06
10,13
10,48
10,49
10,62
10,87
11,47

NEF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

8,41
8,82
9,12
9,24
9,71
NF
NF
NF

9,58
9,96
10,13
10,48
10,62
10,87

NF

NF

8,82
8,98
10,04
10,06
10,49
11,47

NF

NF
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150 m starsie Ziacky
1 Smigova Katarina 000717 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 20,33
2 Moravkova Silvia 010727 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 22,52
3 Jajcayova Gréta 021023 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 22,86
4 Jalkéczyova Sylvia 010302 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,03
5 Jexova Sabina 021011 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 24,04
6 Zedekova Adriana 030719 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 24,99
7 Launerova Lucia 030809 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 27,88
Psotkova Michaela 001120 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NF
Libicova Lea 030827 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Simekova Natalia 001009 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Stachovéd Sofia 041214 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
Tomecekova Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava NP
Oreskéa Sona 001208 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
150 m 1l.beh star$Sie Ziacky
1 Smigova Katarina 000717 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 20,33
2 Jajcayova Gréta 021023 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 22,86
Simekova Natalia 001009 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Psotkova Michaela 001120 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NF
Tomecekova Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava NP
W +0,9 m/s
150 m 2.beh starsie ziacky
1 Jalkéczyova Sylvia 010302 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,03
2 Jexova Sabina 021011 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 24,04
3 Zedekovd Adriana 030719 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 24,99
Libicova Lea 030827 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NF
Oreské& Sona 001208 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
W +0,9 m/s
150 m 3.beh starsie ziacky
1 Moréavkova Silvia 010727 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 22,52
2 Launerova Lucia 030809 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 27,88
Stachova Sofia 041214 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
W +1,0 m/s
300 m starsie ziacky
1 DusSkova Elena 010725 Maraton AC Raca 46,21
2 Tomecekova Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 47,07
3 Moravkova Silvia 010727 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 47,33
4 Kerekesova Viviéana 000210 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 48,75
5 Cisarova AlZbeta 010622 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 51,13
6 AntoSova Zuzana 051128 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 55,41
7 Gregorova Denisa 040208 AO TJ Slévia STU Bratislava 59,02
8 Fratricova Lucia 040823 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 59,70
Habordkovad Alexandra 04 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava NF
Oreskéa Sona 001208 AK Inter-SC Bratislava NP
300 m 1.beh starsie ziacky
1 DusSkova Elena 010725 Maraton AC Raca 46,21
2 Tomecekova Lenka 010828 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 47,07
3 Moravkova Silvia 010727 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 47,33
4 Cisarova AlZbeta 010622 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 51,13
5 AntoSova Zuzana 051128 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 55,41
300 m 2.beh starsie ziacky
1 Kerekesovd Vividna 000210 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 48,75
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2 Gregorova Denisa 040208 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
3 Fratricova Lucia 040823 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Habordkova Alexandra 04 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Oreskad Sona 001208 AK Inter-SC Bratislava
1500 m starsie Ziacky
100 m prek. starsie Ziacky

1 Hatinova Kléara 00061

Stachova Sofia 04121
W +1,9 m/s
dialka starsie Zia
1 Majernikova Lea 01
2 Pivarc¢iova Emma 00102
3 Jalkéczyova Sylvia 01030
4 Cisarova Alzbeta 01062
5 Potockéd Ela 03111
6 Draxlerova Sofia 02082
7 Rumanovicova Terézia 03021
8 Fratricova Lucia 04082
9 [Kacirova Lucie 04060
Libicova Lea 03082
BankosSova Barbora 05010
Majernikova Lea 440/+1,1
Pivarciova Emma 400/+0,9
Jalkéczyova Sylvia X
Cisarova AlZbeta 376/+1,4
Potockad Ela 357/+1,7
Draxlerova Sofia X
Rumanovicdova Terézia 316/+1,7
Fratricova Lucia 280/+1,2
Kac¢irova Lucie 265/+1,5
Libicovéa Lea X
Bankosova Barbora X

starsie Zia
01102

vyska
1 Dolinsk& Simona

2 Cisarova AlZbeta 01062
120 12

Dolinskd& Simona o X0
Cisarova AlzZbeta o X0

gula-3kg starsSie Zia

1 Rumanovic¢ Martin 00082

2 Jajcayova Gréta 02102

3 Draxlerova Sofia 02082

4 Jexova Sabina 02101

5 Basarova Katarina 04071

6 Vojtkova Ela 02081

Vnukova Lucia 00050
Habordkova Alexandra 04

Konec¢nd Veronika 02122

Zvacova Katarina 00122

disk-1kg star$ie zia

Zvacova Katarina 00122

Konec¢né Veronika 02122

9 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
4 AK Inter-SC Bratislava

cky
AO
7 A0
2 RO
2 AO
1 A0
4 AO
9 A0
3 A0
5 A0
7  AO
9 A0

TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ

439/+41,2
411/+0,2
366/4+0,1
X
335/+1,3
321/+0,8
305/+40,1
271/+0,6
267/+1,1

Cky

STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU
STU

Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia
Slavia

380/+1,2

b

x

b
361/+1,5
302/+1,0
326/+1,2
288/+0,9
247/4+0,9

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

434/+0,6
X
380/+2,0
377/+0,4
358/+1,6
295/+1,8
319/+0,4
279/+3,4
/+1,9

5 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
2 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
5 130 135
XO XXX
XXX
cky
5 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
3 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
4 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
8 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
7 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
6 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2 8K Vital Bratislava
2 8K Vital Bratislava
Cky
2 8K Vital Bratislava
2 8K Vital Bratislava

5/7

59,02
59,70
NF
NP
16,37 11
NF
440 11
411 9
386 8
380 7
365 6
330 5
326 4
288 3
267 2
0
0
434/+1,3 430/+1,2
402/+1,3 382/+1,1
364/+0,5 386/+0,7
380/+0,9 357/+0,8
357/+1,3 365/+1,2
330/+0,5 300/+0,7
318/+1,2 306/+1,4
276/+0,9 284/+40,9
/+1,7 /+1,4
130 11
125 9
8,59 11
6,22 9
6,13 8
6,10 7
4,65 6
4,06 5
NM
NM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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ostep-500gr

1 Vnukovéa Lucia 000506
2 Hatinova Kléara 000619
3 Rumanovié¢ Martin 000825

kladivo-3kg

Zvacova Katarina 001222
Konecna Veronika 021222
60 m muzi - KP
1 Meché&acek Michal 980512
2 Bendzela Denis 980917
3  Kovac Jakub 990515
4 Erban Benjamin 890116
Jakubovié Marek 970910
W +1,5 m/s
150 m muzi - KP
1 Mech&clek Michal 980512
2 Bendzela Denis 980917
3 DusSka Richard 990515
4 Kovac¢ Jakub 990515
5 Erban Benjamin 890116
Jakubovic¢ Marek 970910
W +1,6 m/s
300 m muzi - KP
1 Duska Richard 990515
Pavelka Adriéan 911008
1500 m muzi - KP
1 Pavle Marek 960113
dialka muzi - KP
1 Erban Benjamin 890116
Jakubovié Marek 970910
Erban Benjamin 378
Jakubovié¢ Marek X
vyska muzi - KP
Zeman Tomas 961214
gula-7,26kg muzi - KP
1 MiklusSicédk Erik 970826
Klamo Jan 970906
disk-2kg muzi - KP
Mrkvica Damién 980522
Klamo Jan 970906
kladivo-7,26kg muzi - KP
Klamo Jéan 970906
Mrkvica Damién 980522
60 m zeny - KP
1 Chlepkova Susanna 980708
2 Adamkova Katarina 970825

starsie Ziacky

star$Sie Ziacky

425

AO

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO

SK
SK

TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Vital Bratislava
Vital Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

SK
SK
SK
AO

Vital Bratislava
Vital Bratislava
Olymp Slovaki Bratislava
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO
AO

AO

AO

Ux Ux
=~

Ux Ux
=~ =N

Vital Bratislava
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Vital Bratislava
Olymp Slovaki Bratislava
TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

Bratislava
Bratislava

TJ Slavia STU
TJ Slavia STU

Bratislava

TJ Sléavia STU

Bratislava
Bratislava

Olymp Slovaki
TJ Slavia STU
384 387

385 411

Vital Bratislava

TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Vital Bratislava

Vital Bratislava
Vital Bratislava

Vital Bratislava
Vital Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO

TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

23,38
15,54
13,61

7,39

7,51

8,30

4 9,12
NF

16,98
17,84
19,18
19,93

4 22,72

NP

40,44
NP

5:12,92

4 425

10,49
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3 Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,01
4 Cernanska Jana 99 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,51
5 Moravcéikova Melisa 990119 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,57
W -0,2 m/s
150 m Zeny - KP
1 Chlepkova Susanna 980708 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 19,88
2 Cernanska Jana 99 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,38
Volkova Veronika 980215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava NP
Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava NP
W +0,9 m/s
300 m zeny - KP
1 Belackovéa Lea 950707 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 46,55
100 m prek. Zeny - KP
1 Adéamkova Katarina 970825 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 18,21
W +1,9 m/s
dialka zeny - KP
1 Majddkova Barbara 980704 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 459
2 Adamkova Katarina 970825 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 456
3 Butkovska Simona 980505 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 449
Volkova Veronika 980215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 0
Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 0
Majdékova Barbara 453/+0,5 458/+1,3 459/+1,1 446/+1,7 451/40,6 451/40,9
Adamkova Katarina 422/+0,7 422/+0,8 456/+1,0 X 425/+1,8 X
Butkovskd Simona 438/+1,3 /+1,2 444/+0,9 449/+0,8 424/+0,4 400/+0,8
Volkova Veronika X -
Bujnova Maria b -
gula-4kg Zeny - KP
1 Misanikova Daniela 990402 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,45
2 Bujnova Maria 990425 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 6,55
Volkova Veronika 980215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava NM
Kolozsvaryova Téana 980906 SK Vital Bratislava
disk-1kg Zeny - KP
Kolozsvaryovéa Téana 980906 8K Vital Bratislava
Sedlarova Lucia 990321 8K Vital Bratislava
ostep-600gr Zzeny - KP
1 Cervenkova Veronika 981226 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 30,67
kladivo-4kg Zeny - KP
Sedlarova Lucia 990321 8K Vital Bratislava
Kolozsvaryova Téana 980906 SK Vital Bratislava
300 m M+ Z - KP
1 Dus8ka Richard 990515 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 40,44
2 Belackova Lea 950707 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 46,55
Pavelka Adriéan 911008 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP

717

SB

SB

SB



